
M.G.R Chennai Central - Velankanni Special/06083XX - Exp - SR 
KPD/Katpadi Junction to VLNK/Velankanni 

9h 10m - 355 km - 10 halts - Departs Tue 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 MAS MGR Chennai Central 20:10 0 1 0 65 3 SR
2 AJJ Arakkonam Junction 21:13 21:15 2m 0 1 69 43 85 SR
3 KPD Katpadi Junction 22:40 22:50 10m 3 1 130 40 215 SR
4 VLR Vellore Cantt. 23:05 23:07 2m 0 1 139 34 218 SR
5 ARV Arni Road 00:10 00:12 2m 0 2 175 75 173 SR
6 PRL Polur 00:25 00:27 2m 0 2 191 52 170 SR
7 TNM Tiruvannamalai 01:03 01:05 2m 0 2 223 48 170 SR
8 VM Villupuram Junction 02:30 02:35 5m 0 2 290 52 43 SR
9 TDPR Tirupadripulyur 03:24 03:25 1m 0 2 333 67 5 SR
10 CDM Chidambaram 04:03 04:05 2m 0 2 376 63 5 SR
11 MV Mayiladuturai Junction 04:40 04:45 5m 0 2 413 36 13 SR
12 TVR Thiruvarur Junction 05:50 06:00 10m 2 451 35 10 SR
13 NGT Nagappattinam Junction 06:40 06:50 10m 2 475 9 7 SR
14 VLNK Velankanni 08:00 0 2 485 - 4 SR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Apr 28 2024 (18:08)

Apr 28 2024 (18:08)

1

1


